01440

01500

01630

01700

02100

03300

04100

05000

06130

06150
06200
06270

06600
07200
07430

09100

10600

11000
11100

20110

20137

20167

i ’
finanGella

Le financement selon Cuisinella

Liste des magasins participants

CUISINELLA_ BOURG-EN-
BRESSE VIRIAT

CUISINELLA_ AMBERIEU-EN-
BUGEY

CUISINELLA_ SAINT-GENIS-
POUILLY

CUISINELLA_ BEYNOST

CUISINELLA_ SAINT-
QUENTIN

CUISINELLA_ VICHY CUSSET
CUISINELLA_ MANOSQUE
CUISINELLA_ GAP

CUISINELLA_ GRASSE

CUISINELLA_ CANNES-LA-
BOCCA

CUISINELLA_ NICE
CUISINELLA_ VILLENEUVE-
LOUBET

CUISINELLA_ ANTIBES

CUISINELLA_ AUBENAS
CUISINELLA_ ANNONAY
DAVEZIEUX
CUISINELLA_PAMIERS
SAINT-JEAN-DU-FALGA
CUISINELLA_ TROYES
BARBEREY-SAINT-SULPICE
CUISINELLA
CARCASSONNE
CUISINELLA_ NARBONNE

CUISINELLA_ PROPRIANO

CUISINELLA_ PORTO-
VECCHIO
CUISINELLA_ AJACCIO
MEZZAVIA
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12100 CUISINELLA_ MILLAU

CUISINELLA_ RODEZ ONET-LE-
CHATEAU

CUISINELLA_ MARSEILLE
VITROLLES

CUISINELLA_ MARSEILLE LES
PENNES-MIRABEAU

13200 CUISINELLA_ ARLES

CUISINELLA_ AIX-EN-
PROVENCE
CUISINELLA_ SALON-DE-
PROVENCE
CUISINELLA_ MARSEILLE
AUBAGNE

CUISINELLA_ CAEN
MONDEVILLE

15000 CUISINELLA_ AURILLAC

15100 CUISINELLA_ SAINT-FLOUR
CUISINELLA_ GOND-

16160 PONTOUVRE

17138 CUISINELLA_ LA ROCHELLE
PUILBOREAU

17200 CUISINELLA_ ROYAN

17300 CUISINELLA_ ROCHEFORT

CUISINELLA_ SAINTES SAINT-
GEORGES-DES-COTEAUX
CUISINELLA_ BOURGES SAINT-
GERMAIN-DU-PUY
CUISINELLA_ BRIVE LA

19100 GAILLARDE

20090 CUISINELLA_ AJACCIO

12850
13127

13170

13290
13300
13400

14120

17810

18390

CUISINELLA_ TOULOUSE
AUCAMVILLE

31800 CUISINELLA_ LANDORTHE

CUISINELLA_ BORDEAUX LE
HAILLAN

31140

33185



CUISINELLA_ BASTIA
BIGUGLIA

21200 CUISINELLA_ BEAUNE

CUISINELLA_ DIJON
QUETIGNY

22300 CUISINELLA_ LANNION

CUISINELLA_ SAINT-BRIEUC
TREGUEUX
CUISINELLA_GUINGAMP
PLOUMAGOAR

24100 CUISINELLA_ BERGERAC

CUISINELLA_ MARSAC-SUR-
L'ISLE

25058 CUISINELLA_ BESANCON

CUISINELLA
MONTBELIARD
CUISINELLA_PONTARLIER
HOUTAUD

CUISINELLA_ BOURG-LES-
VALENCE

27300 CUISINELLA_ MENNEVAL

CUISINELLA_ EVREUX
NORMANVILLE
CUISINELLA_ DREUX
VERNOUILLET
CUISINELLA_ CHARTRES
BARJOUVILLE

29000 CUISINELLA_ QUIMPER

29200 CUISINELLA_ BREST

CUISINELLA_ QUIMPERLE -

MELLAC
CUISINELLA_ MORLAIX

29600 SAINT-MARTIN-DES-

CHAMPS
CUISINELLA_ AVIGNON -
LES ANGLES

30900 CUISINELLA_ NIMES

CUISINELLA_ TOULOUSE -
BALMA

CUISINELLA_ ARCACHON LA
TESTE-DE-BUCH

CUISINELLA_ BORDEAUX
FLOIRAC

33300 CUISINELLA_BORDEAUX LAC

33500 CUISINELLA_ LIBOURNE
CUISINELLA_ BORDEAUX

33560 SAINTE-EULALIE

CUISINELLA_ BORDEAUX

33700 MERIGNAC

34500 CUISINELLA_ BEZIERS
CUISINELLA_ SETE BALARUC-LE-

34540 VIEUX

CUISINELLA_ MONTPELLIER

JACOU

CUISINELLA_ RENNES VEZIN LE

COQUET

35400 CUISINELLA_ SAINT-MALO

33260

33270

34830

35132

35500 CUISINELLA_ VITRE

35600 CUISINELLA_REDON
CUISINELLA_ RENNES SAINT-

35760 GREGOIRE

CUISINELLA_ RENNES VERN-

SUR-SEICHE

36250 CUISINELLA_ SAINT-MAUR

CUISINELLA_ CHAMBRAY-LES-
TOURS

CUISINELLA_ GRENOBLE SAINT-
EGREVE

CUISINELLA_ SALAISE-SUR-
SANNE

35770

37170
38120

38150

38160 CUISINELLA_ CHATTE

CUISINELLA_ TIGNIEU-
JAMEYZIEU

CUISINELLA_ BOURGOIN-
JALLIEU

CUISINELLA_ GRENOBLE SAINT-
38400 MARTIN-D'HERES

38230

38300

38500 CUISINELLA_ VOIRON
38510 CUISINELLA_ PASSINS

CUISINELLA_ CHASSE SUR

38670 RHONE

39100 CUISINELLA_ DOLE
CUISINELLA_ MONT-DE-

40000 MARSAN

49300 CUISINELLA_ CHOLET
49400 CUISINELLA_ SAUMUR DISTRE

50110 CUISINELLA_ CHERBOURG-EN-
COTENTIN TOURLAVILLE

50180 CUISINELLA_ AGNEAUX
CUISINELLA_ REIMS

>1350 CORMONTREUIL
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CUISINELLA_ ROMORANTIN-
LANTHENAY

CUISINELLA_ BLOIS SAINT-
GERVAIS-LA-FORET
CUISINELLA_ ANDREZIEUX-
BOUTHEON

CUISINELLA _ SAINT-ETIENNE
SORBIERS
CUISINELLA_ROANNE
MABLY

CUISINELLA _ LE PUY-EN-
VELAY BRIVES-CHARENSAC

CUISINELLA
CHATEAUBRIANT
CUISINELLA_ NANTES BASSE-
GOULAINE

CUISINELLA_ ANCENIS
SAINT-GEREON

44210 CUISINELLA_ PORNIC

41200

41350
42160
42290

42300
43700

44110
44115

44150

44400 CUISINELLA_ NANTES REZE

CUISINELLA_ SAINT-
NAZAIRE

CUISINELLA_ NANTES
ORVAULT )
CUISINELLA_ ORLEANS
45160 OLIVET

45300 CUISINELLA_ PITHIVIERS

CUISINELLA_ MONTARGIS
VILLEMANDEUR

44600

44700

45700

47200 CUISINELLA_ MARMANDE

CUISINELLA_ VILLENEUVE-

47300 SUR-LOT

47550 CUISINELLA_ AGEN BOE
CUISINELLA_ ANGERS

49070 BEAUCOUZE

CUISINELLA_ ANGERS -

49124 SAINT BARTHELEMY

D'ANJOU
CUISINELLA_ TALANGE -
HAUCONCOURT

57400 CUISINELLA_ SARREBOURG

57280

57685 CUISINELLA_ METZ AUGNY
58000 CUISINELLA_ NEVERS
59113 CUISINELLA_ SECLIN
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CUISINELLA_ CHALONS-EN-

S1510 CHAMPAGNE FAGNIERES

52100 CUISINELLA_ SAINT-DIZIER

52200 CUISINELLA_ LANGRES

CUISINELLA_ CHATEAU-
GONTIER

CUISINELLA_ LAVAL SAINT-
BERTHEVIN

CUISINELLA_ DOMMARTIN-LES-
TOUL

CUISINELLA_ NANCY - ESSEY
LES NANCY

54300 CUISINELLA_ LUNEVILLE

53200

53940
54200

54270

54390 CUISINELLA_ NANCY _OUARD

CUISINELLA_ LONGWY
COSNES-ET-ROMAIN
CUISINELLA_ NANCY
VANDOEUVRE
CUISINELLA_ JARNY
CONFLANS-EN-JARNISY

55000 CUISINELLA_ BAR-LE-DUC

CUISINELLA_ VERDUN
25430 BELLEVILLE-SUR-MEUSE
56100 CUISINELLA_ LORIENT

54400
54500

54800

56300 CUISINELLA_ PONTIVY

56400 CUISINELLA_ AURAY

CUISINELLA_ VANNES
56880 PLOEREN
57100 CUISINELLA_ THIONVILLE

57150 CUISINELLA_ CREUTZWALD
57200 CUISINELLA_ SARREGUEMINES

64140 CUISINELLA_ PAU LONS

65420 CUISINELLA_ TARBES IBOS

CUISINELLA_ PERPIGNAN

66330 CABESTANY

67190 CUISINELLA_ MUTZIG
CUISINELLA_ STRASBOURG

67200 KOENIGSHOFFEN



59160 CUISINELLA_ LILLE LOMME

CUISINELLA _
59174 VALENCIENNES LA
SENTINELLE
CUISINELLA_ DOUAI
DECHY

59190 CUISINELLA_ HAZEBROUCK

59187

CUISINELLA_ MARQUETTE-
LEZ-LILLE

CUISINELLA _ LILLE
VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ
CUISINELLA _ LILLE -
NEUVILLE-EN-FERRAIN

60000 CUISINELLA_ BEAUVAIS

CUISINELLA_ CREIL SAINT-
MAXIMIN

CUISINELLA_ COMPIEGNE
60880 JAUX

62000 CUISINELLA_ ARRAS
62155 CUISINELLA_ MERLIMONT

CUISINELLA_ CALAIS

COQUELLES

CUISINELLA_ BOULOGNE-

62280 SUR-MER SAINT-MARTIN

62450 CUISINELLA_ BAPAUME
CUISINELLA_ BRUAY-LA-

62700 BUISSIERE

CUISINELLA_ CLERMONT-
FERRAND

59520

59650

59960

60740

62231

63000

63200 CUISINELLA_ RIOM MOZAC

63500 CUISINELLA_ ISSOIRE
64100 CUISINELLA_ BAYONNE

CUISINELLA_ MACON
VARENNES-LES-MACON
CUISINELLA_ CHALON-SUR-
SAONE

71000

71100

71130 CUISINELLA_ GUEUGNON

CUISINELLA__ LE MANS
MULSANNE

CUISINELLA__ LE MANS LA
CHAPELLE SAINT AUBIN
CUISINELLA _ ALBERTVILLE
GILLY-SUR-ISERE

72230

72650

73200
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67260 CUISINELLA_ SARRE-UNION

67440 CUISINELLA_ MARMOUTIER

CUISINELLA_ STRASBOURG
OSTWALD

CUISINELLA_ STRASBOURG
VENDENHEIM

CUISINELLA_ HAGUENAU
SCHWEIGHOUSE-SUR-MODER

67540

67550
67590

67600 CUISINELLA_ SELESTAT

CUISINELLA_ COLMAR
HOUSSEN

CUISINELLA_ MULHOUSE
LUTTERBACH

68510 CUISINELLA_ SIERENTZ

68125

68460

69003 CUISINELLA_LYON 03

69008 CUISINELLA_LYON 08
CUISINELLA_ LYON RILLIEUX-LA-

69140 P APE

CUISINELLA_ LYON -

L'ARBRESLE

CUISINELLA_ LYON

69290 CRAPONNE

69330 CUISINELLA_ LYON MEYZIEU
CUISINELLA_ VILLE_ ANCHE-

69400 SUR-SAONE

CUISINELLA_ LYON -
CHAMPAGNE-AU-MONT-D'OR

CUISINELLA_ LYON
CHAPONOST

CUISINELLA_ LYON SAINT-
67800 PRIEST

70000 CUISINELLA_ VESOUL

69210

69410

69630

CUISINELLA_ PONTAULT-
COMBAULT

77500 CUISINELLA_ CHELLES

77340

CUISINELLA_ MARNE-LA-
VALLEE CHANTELOUP-EN-BRIE

77600
78120 CUISINELLA_ RAMBOUILLET
78310 CUISINELLA_ COIGNIERES

78370 CUISINELLA_ PLAISIR



CUISINELLA_ CHAMBERY
VOGLANS

CUISINELLA_ CHAMBERY
LA RAVOIRE

CUISINELLA_ ANNEMASSE
VILLE-LA-GRAND

74160 CUISINELLA_ NEYDENS

CUISINELLA_ THONON
ANTHY-SUR-LEMAN
CUISINELLA_ ANNECY

73420

73490

74100

74200

74330 EPAGNY

74500 l(D:ljJBI?—III;:LLA_ THONON -
o UL PRS2
75011 ,C\IIE\!rSlI(I)\INELLA_ PARIS 11
o USRS
75015 &%%I\LELBL?_ PARIS 15
sy UL s

76000 CUISINELLA_ ROUEN
76360 CUISINELLA_ BARENTIN

CUISINELLA_ TOURVILLE-LA-
RIVIERE
CUISINELLA_VARENNES-
SUR-SEINE

CUISINELLA_ BRIE-COMTE-
ROBERT

CUISINELLA_ MELUN
DAMMARIE-LES-LYS
CUISINELLA_ ORGEVAL
VILLENNES-SUR-SEINE

79000 CUISINELLA_ NIORT

76410
77130
77170
77190

78670

79300 CUISINELLA_ BRESSUIRE
80094 CUISINELLA_ AMIENS

CUISINELLA_ ABBEVILLE

80132 VAUCHELLES-LES-QUESNOY

81100 CUISINELLA_ CASTRES

CUISINELLA_ ALBI LE
SEQUESTRE

82000 CUISINELLA_ MONTAUBAN

CUISINELLA_ SAINTE-
MAXIME

81990

83120
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CUISINELLA_ TOULON
OLLIOULES

CUISINELLA_ _EJUS PUGET-SUR-
ARGENS

84100 CUISINELLA_ ORANGE

CUISINELLA_ AVIGNON
MONTFAVET
CUISINELLA_ CHATEAU-
D'OLONNE

85300 CUISINELLA_ CHALLANS

83190

83480

84140

85180

85500 CUISINELLA _ LES HERBIERS

CUISINELLA_ SAINT-GILLES-
CROIX-DE-VIE

86000 CUISINELLA_ POITIERS

85800

86100 CUISINELLA_ CHATELLERAULT

CUISINELLA_ POITIERS MIGNE-
AUXANCES

88000 CUISINELLA_ EPINAL
88100 CUISINELLA_ SAINT-DIE
88190 CUISINELLA_EPINAL GOLBEY

86440

89000 CUISINELLA_ AUXERRE
90400 CUISINELLA_ BELFORT BOTANS

91150 CUISINELLA_ ETAMPES

CUISINELLA _ SAINTE-
GENEVIEVE-DES-BOIS
CUISINELLA_ BOULOGNE-
BILLANCOURT
CUISINELLA_ LEVALLOIS-
PERRET

92340 CUISINELLA_ BOURG-LA-REINE

CUISINELLA_ ROSNY-SOUS-
BOIS

91700
92100

92300

93110

94260 CUISINELLA_ _ESNES

94400 CUISINELLA_ VITRY-SUR-SEINE
95220 CUISINELLA_ HERBLAY

95290 CUISINELLA_ L'ISLE-ADAM

CUISINELLA_ SAINT-BRICE-

75350 sous-FoRer



CUISINELLA_ TOULON LA

83160 VALETTE-DU-VAR
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